
NBMC Cash Price Uncomplicated Laparoscopic Sleeve Surgery 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Pre-op Fees that don’t apply 
 

Consultation with the surgeon: $260.00 
Education fee: $500.00 

Psychological evaluation: $200 
 

 
*Cash price, no in house financing available 
*Credit cards accepted 
 
*The package price listed above is specifically for an uncomplicated 
Laparoscopic procedure where the patient is discharged from our surgery 
center the same day. If there are complications or precautions taken that 
required the patient to be hospitalized, or if a secondary or subsequent 
procedure is performed, the package price is void and the usual and 
customary charging format is utilized for the entire hospital stay. If any days 
(including the first day) are necessary in the Intensive Care Unit (ICU) or 
Intermediate care Unit (IMCU) the package price is void and the usual and 
customary charging format is utilized for the entire stay.  
*The cash price includes one year of follow up appointments. It does not 
include labs or EKG. 
 
 
 
 

Self-Pay 
Cost 

Cash Price 

Gastric 
Sleeve 
NBMC 

Surgeon Fee $4,000 
Assistant Fee $295 
Anesthesia Fee $600 
Hospital / Day 
Surgery Fee 

NBMC Day 
Surgery: 

(Outpatient) 
$5100 

Total $9,995 


